
Adriatic Sailing Week 2019
Dalmatien, Kroatien

brandmood
22.09.2019 - 28.09.2019

Series Results class ORC (ORC)

Elan 350 (E350)

Rank Yacht Name Bow Type Team Skipper Division R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total

1 Sierra 92 Elan 350 Oceans 8 Thomas Schmidbauer E350 1,00 1,00 4,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 7,00

2 Romeo 91 Elan 350 Stefan Jennewein E350 4,00 3,00 1,00 3,50 6,00 4,00 3,00 18,50

3 Victor 95 Elan 350 Flat Lake Sailing Team Thomas Lampl E350 7,00 2,00 7,00 3,50 3,00 3,00 1,00 19,50

4 Whiskey 96 Elan 350 Land Rover Sailing Team Dieter Zand E350 3,00 7,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 6,00 24,00

5 Tango 93 Elan 350 Roland Weber E350 2,00 6,00 2,00 5,00 4,00 7,00 5,00 24,00

6 Papa 89 Elan 350 Team Lissa 1866 Franz Fasching E350 6,00 4,00 3,00 9,00 7,00 5,00 4,00 29,00

7 Quebec 90 Elan 350 Twentysix Marko Jöbstl E350 5,00 5,00 6,00 2,00 8,00 6,00 10,00
DNC 32,00

8 Yankee 98 Elan 350 Sail and Fun Kurt Portschy E350 8,00 9,00 8,00 7,00 5,00 9,00 7,00 44,00

9 November 87 Elan 350 Extreme Sailing 2 Daniel Kastenholz E350 9,00 8,00 9,00 8,00 9,00 8,00 8,00 50,00
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Adriatic Sailing Week 2019
Dalmatien, Kroatien
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Series Results class ORC (ORC)

Bavaria 46 Cruiser (B46C)

Rank Yacht Name Bow Type Team Skipper Division R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total

1 MH 80 80 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Erste Bank Sailing Team 1 Gerhard Wanninger B46C 1,00 1,50
RDG 4,00 2,00 8,00 4,00 2,00 14,50

2 MH 77 77 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Erste Bank Sailing Team 2 Andreas Puchinger B46C 3,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 7,00 3,00 7,00 16,00

3 MH 78 78 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Pokoleno X Evgeny Bersenev B46C 5,00 5,00 2,00 4,00 1,00 1,00 4,00 17,00

4 MH 84 84 Bavaria 46 Cruiser The Barracuda's Sailing Team Dominik Rechberger B46C 6,00 2,00 3,00 6,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 19,00

5 MH 82 82 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Manfred Hofmann B46C 4,00 3,00 5,00 7,00 2,00 5,00 1,00 20,00

6 MH 79 79 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Gertrude Groiss B46C 2,00 4,00 8,00 5,00 5,00 9,00 6,00 30,00

7 MH 86 86 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Toldy Miller B46C 8,00 6,00 7,00 3,00 6,00 8,00 5,00 35,00

8 MH 83 83 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Ventus Sailing Team Michael Nadlinger B46C 10,00 7,00 6,00 8,00 4,00 7,00 9,00 41,00

9 MH 85 85 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Bacoli Sailingteam Monika Feldbacher B46C 9,00 11,00
DNF

11,00
DNC

11,00
DNC 9,00 6,00 8,00 54,00

10 MH 81 81 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Extreme Sailing 1 Rene Hermenau B46C 7,00 11,00
RET

11,00
DNC

11,00
DNC

11,00
DNC

11,00
DNC

11,00
DNC 62,00
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Overall

Rank Yacht Name Bow Type Team Skipper Division R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total

1 Sierra 92 Elan 350 Oceans 8 Thomas Schmidbauer E350 1,00 4,00 12,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 2,00 10,00

2 Victor 95 Elan 350 Flat Lake Sailing Team Thomas Lampl E350 12,00 6,00 15,00 3,50 3,00 3,00 1,00 28,50

3 MH 80 80 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Erste Bank Sailing Team 1 Gerhard Wanninger B46C 2,00 1,50
RDG 4,00 8,00 17,00 10,00 6,00 31,50

4 Romeo 91 Elan 350 Stefan Jennewein E350 9,00 7,00 8,00 3,50 6,00 4,00 3,00 31,50

5 MH 77 77 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Erste Bank Sailing Team 2 Andreas Puchinger B46C 4,00 1,00 1,00 7,00 16,00 9,00 14,00 36,00

6 Whiskey 96 Elan 350 Land Rover Sailing Team Dieter Zand E350 6,00 14,00 13,00 6,00 2,00 2,00 8,00 37,00

7 Tango 93 Elan 350 Roland Weber E350 5,00 11,00 9,00 5,00 4,00 11,00 7,00 41,00

8 MH 78 78 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Pokoleno X Evgeny Bersenev B46C 8,00 8,00 2,00 13,00 9,00 5,00 11,00 43,00

9 MH 82 82 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Manfred Hofmann B46C 7,00 3,00 5,00 16,00 10,00 13,00 5,00 43,00

10 MH 84 84 Bavaria 46 Cruiser The Barracuda's Sailing Team Dominik Rechberger B46C 13,00 2,00 3,00 15,00 11,00 7,00 9,00 45,00

11 Papa 89 Elan 350 Team Lissa 1866 Franz Fasching E350 11,00 9,00 11,00 12,00 7,00 6,00 4,00 48,00

12 Quebec 90 Elan 350 Twentysix Marko Jöbstl E350 10,00 10,00 14,00 2,00 8,00 8,00 20,00
DNC 52,00

13 MH 79 79 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Gertrude Groiss B46C 3,00 5,00 10,00 14,00 14,00 18,00 13,00 59,00

14 Yankee 98 Elan 350 Sail and Fun Kurt Portschy E350 14,00 16,00 16,00 9,00 5,00 15,00 10,00 69,00

15 MH 86 86 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Toldy Miller B46C 16,00 12,00 7,00 10,00 15,00 17,00 12,00 72,00

16 MH 83 83 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Ventus Sailing Team Michael Nadlinger B46C 18,00 13,00 6,00 17,00 13,00 16,00 17,00 82,00

17 November 87 Elan 350 Extreme Sailing 2 Daniel Kastenholz E350 19,00 15,00 17,00 11,00 12,00 12,00 15,00 82,00

18 MH 85 85 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Bacoli Sailingteam Monika Feldbacher B46C 17,00 20,00
DNF

20,00
DNC

20,00
DNC 18,00 14,00 16,00 105,00

19 MH 81 81 Bavaria 46 Cruiser Extreme Sailing 1 Rene Hermenau B46C 15,00 20,00
RET

20,00
DNC

20,00
DNC

20,00
DNC

20,00
DNC

20,00
DNC 115,00
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